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Caen Tessa PS
Quicksand

Ut Aqua
Rubik

kpp consulting Cup 2022 
Zwischenstand nach CSN-B* Ried am Riederberg 22. - 24.4.2022

PunkteReiterPferd Fehler Zeit
Frederike Neuretter Adina

Schwarz Beate
Prömer Patrick

Schuster Michelle
Wernard Philipp
Werther Nicole

Calkoja
Mylida

Hollenstein

Benema T

0 im Stechen
0 im Stechen

verz. im Stechen
4
4
4

Schranz Christian
Neuretter Adina

Trela Tomasz

33,34
35,35

verz. im Stechen
71,48
76,32
77,45

4,75
8
8

16
14
13
12
11
10

83,41
75,86
78,67

9
8
79

10
11
12
13
14
15

Livingston 24
Hermesz

Golly

Benema T
Clint M

Kill it Kirina
Sancenta

Muhr Sabrina
Soyer Nil

Strnad Caroline

Trela Tomasz
Schmidt-Gentner Katharina

Laschinski Sarah
Greigeritsch Nadine

16,5
23

28,75

8
8

16
16,25

82,82
108,23
115,24

78,67
80,3

76,03
81,58
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2
1

7
6
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4


